
Music Appreciation - Semester I Syllabus 

Unit 1 - Getting Acquainted Lessons Assignments Points 

 

Instructor Information 
Course Information 
Science of Sound 
Why Music? 
 

Welcome Email Reply   
Music or Noise Discussion   
Unit 1 Quiz   

20 
20 
30 

Unit 2 – Music is Everywhere    

 

World Music 
Music of the Movies 
Music in Video Games 
Music in Advertising  
 

Other Movie Music Maker Report 
Where in the World? 
Jingle Maker   

30 
30 
30 

 

Unit 3 - Elements of Music    

 

Notes and Staffs 
Scales and Key Signatures 
Rhythms 
Composing Music 

Scales and Key Signatures   
Guitar Hero   
Rhythm Tutorial   
Putting it all Together   
 

30 
30 
30 
20 

 

Unit 4 – Early Music    

 

Medieval TImes 
Gregorian Chant 
Renaissance Period 
Renaissance Music 
Renaissance Composers 
 

Is it or Not?   
Medieval Instrument Report   
Renaissance Report 
Name that Tune   
Unit 4 Quiz   

30 
40 
40 
30 
30 

Unit 5 - Music in the Baroque    

 

Baroque Period 
Vocal Music 
Instrumental Music 
Vivaldi, Bach, Handel 
 

Baroque Report   
Drop the Needle   
Other Baroque Composer   
Unit 5 Quiz   

40 
30 
40 
30 

Unit 6 - Music in the Classical Period    

 

Classical Period 
Musical Form 
Haydn & Billings 
Mozart 
 

Classical Report   
R U inFORMed? 
Name that Tune Part Deux  
Unit 6 Quiz   

40 
30 
30 
30 

Unit 7 - Beethoven    

 

Beethoven - Period 1 
Beethoven - Periods 2 & 3 
Beethoven - 2 Symphonies 
Semester I Final Review 
 

Beethoven Quiz   
I’ll Take the Fifth 
Semester Review  
Final Exam  

30 
30 
30 

100 

  Attendance (4 pts/day) 112 

  Total 1002 

 


